
    


 About M'lang LGU





 Mayor's Office





 Tourism Office







 
 Official Days and Time: Mon - Fri: 8:00 AM. - 5:00 PM.





 
 Email: lgumlang_mayorsoffice@yahoo.com
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			Municipal Government of M'lang, Cotabato 
		

				

				
				
			


064-572-6740



		

				

				
				
			


064-428-0197



		

				

				
				
			


0951-8238652



		

				

				
				
			


0910-5053772



		

				

				
				
			


0930-2486367



		

				

				
				
			


Police hotline: 0950-1545463



		

				

				
				
			


Poblacion B, M'lang, Cotabato




		

				

				
				
			


Open Hours of Government: Mon - Fri: 8.00 am. - 5.00 pm.




		

				

					

		

				
			
									

		

							

		
					

		

				
			
								
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
						
					
			
								
				
			SERVICE REQUESTS
		

				

				
				
			Emergency Request




		

				

				
				
			Report a Violation




		

				

				
				
			Report Facilities with Issues




		

				

					

		

				
			
								
				
			Poblacion map
		

				

				
				
					
			
		

				

				

					

		

							

		
				
				
													

				

					

		

							

		
							

		



		
					
						



















    
